
Resultaten Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens – 02/08/2015 – AC BREAK – Brasschaat

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:10
Reeks:1

1 5179 Van Looy Milena          LIER 10.15 05
2 9909 Nages Jozefien           acbr 11.01 05
3 4286 El Ayadi Nisrine         OLSE 11.36 05
4 4515 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 11.61 05

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:16
Reeks:1

1 1764 Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE 9.33 05
2 1669 Hulstaert Ferre          HAKI 10.20 04
3 1354 Bouwens Mick             OLSE 10.46 05

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:16
Reeks:2

1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE 9.07 04
2 2326 Geleyn Daan              OLSE 9.32 05
3 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.55 04
4 2077 Eykens Matteo            KAPE 9.65 04

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:21
Reeks:1

1 9907 Nijdam Eva               ned  11.14 02
2 7179 De Kock Myra             BVAC 11.21 02
3 7875 Sabau Evy                AVKA 12.31 02

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:26
Reeks:1

1 5421 Philips - T81 Brent      KAPE 11.80 02
2 5483 Geleyn Gaetan            OLSE 13.28 03
3 4957 Hulstaert Gilles         HAKI 13.48 02
4 4694 El Ayadi Badr            OLSE 16.24 02

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:26
Reeks:2

1 5104 Kortleven Renzo          ACBR 11.34 02
2 4659 Van De Walle Milan       DEIN 11.50 02
3 4679 Coppenolle Viktor        DEIN 11.61 02
4 4658 Van De Walle Mathis      DEIN 11.92 02

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:49
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8

1 1067 Marteleur Effo           OLSE 13.97 00
2 1143 Thijs Femke              HAKI 14.29 01
3 833 Gobert Myrthe            OLSE 14.64 00
4 834 Gobert Ariadne           OLSE 14.67 01
5 1657 Luyten Julie                        LIER  15.35 01

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:49
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5

1 1142 Beck Lynn                KAPE 12.85 01
2 1434 De Naeyer Janie          HAKI 12.96 01
3 1007 Agwazie Angel            ACME 13.22 01
4 749 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 13.81 00
5 1068 Marteleur Sade           OLSE 13.96 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:50



Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5
1 2999 Baillievier Rani          OLSE 12.88 98
2 2914 Van Stokkum Eline        ACBR 13.64 99
3 3024 De Belder Inne           AVKA 14.39 99

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:50
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1

1 204 Hulin Clara               RIWA 12.62 Jun 97
2 1438 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 13.69 Sen 90

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:50
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 9911 Van Gorkum Jim           Ned  11.39 98
2 9908 De Hair Wislet           Ned  11.50 99
3 3019 Deprez Jacques           ACBR 12.30 98
4 2793 Clockaerts Remko         HAKI 12.66 99
5 2842 Van Stokkum Arno         ACBR 13.03 99
6 1596 Claessens Bram           LYRA 13.16 Cad 01

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:58
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7

1 933 Struyf Milan              ACBR 11.94 Jun 97
2 3036 Leyssens Sam             ACBR 12.17 Sen 93
3 2166 Peeters Stijn             ACBR 12.37 Sen 94
4 2164 Krijnen Filip              ESAK 12.66 Sen 91
5 3033 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 12.81 Sen 94

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:58
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1

1 1377 Mairesse Olivier         RIWA 11.59 Sen 89
2 1550 Schlag Youri             RIWA 11.80 Sen 94
3 2157 Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR 12.10 Sen 94
4 726 Willemse Vincent         LIER 12.20 Jun 97

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=15:25
Reeks:1

1 1025 Vermeulen Heleen         KAPE 5'04.24 01
2 744 Vets Melissa             DUFF 5'12.31 00
3 1289 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES 5'21.12 00

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=15:31
Reeks:1

1 2800 Vermeulen Lander         KAPE 4'42.08 99
2 997 Van Santfoort Elias      DUFF 5'16.53 Cad 01

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:06
Reeks:1

1 9910 Van Gorkum  Charlie      Ned  43.28 00
2 9912 Hasselton Amy            Ned  44.71 01
3 834 Gobert Ariadne           OLSE 47.48 01
4 1288 Horrevorst Roos          ABES 47.58 01
5 1603 Baetens Sara             ABES 49.61 00

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:10
Reeks:1

1 2999 Baillievier Rani          OLSE 41.09 98
2 2679 De Smet Michèle          DUFF 44.11 99
3 3037 Bellens Laurien          ABES 47.67 98



300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

1 1177 Nagels Rani              RESC 38.46 Sen 95
2 1747 Tessens Helena           LYRA 41.30 Sen 95
3 3205 Swiggers Tania           BVAC 49.21 Mas 63
4 398 Peeters Katelijne        ACBR 51.81 Jun 97

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:20
Reeks:1

1 1705 El Morabiti Elias        BVAC 43.48 01
2 839 Saint Ghislain Ibo       OLSE 45.98 01

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:39
Reeks:1

1 9911 Van Gorkum Jim           Ned  35.75 98
2 3080 Van Den Eynden Jordi     KAPE 36.64 98
3 9908 De Hair Wislet           Ned  38.60 99
4 2793 Clockaerts Remko         HAKI 39.29 99
5 2842 Van Stokkum Arno         ACBR 41.03 99

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

1 2164 Krijnen Filip              ESAK 40.01 Sen 91
2 6997 Rondas Tom               ABES 40.62 Mas 79
3 2157 Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR 41.81 Sen 94
4 2090 Campforts Jan            BVAC 42.86 Sen 81
5 5540 Vermeiren Bart           ACBR 46.42 Mas 79
6 5192 Van Impe Frank           BVAC 52.15 Mas 50

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:33
Reeks:2

1 1656 Giraud Pierre Alexis*    CABW 35.91 Sen 90
2 2787 Vanryckeghem Vincent     LYRA 36.13 Sen 87
3 2026 Verbiest Thomas          ACHL 37.24 Sen 88
4 2545 Segers Senne             LYRA 37.70 Sen 95
5 726 Willemse Vincent         LIER 38.31 Jun 97

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:46
Reeks:1

1 338 Denis Jolien              KAPE 11'31.20 Jun 97
2 1666 Van De Vondel Julie      VAC  11'38.28 Sen 94

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:11
Reeks:1

1 1026 Paques Benoit            RFCL 8'46.09 Sen 91
2 5858 Vermeiren Dirk           ACBR 9'10.75 Mas 71
3 555 Van Den Wijngaert Lex    KAPE 9'16.68 Jun 96
4 2706 Van Dyck Dries           ACBR 9'34.40 Sen 82
5 6640 Van Hecke Wim            ACBR 10'34.98 Mas 74
6 3169 Smits Jorn                ACBR 10'43.14 Sen 93
7 6667 Matthijssens Marc        ACBR 11'08.91 Mas 62
8 3033 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 11'27.44 Sen 94
9 3036 Leyssens Sam             ACBR 12'20.05 Sen 93

2877 Goethals Benoît          ACBR     NA  Sen 91

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:27
Reeks:1

1 5179 Van Looy Milena          LIER 3.40m 05
2 4286 El Ayadi Nisrine         OLSE 2.71m 05



3 4515 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 2.59m 05

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:58
Reeks:1

1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE 4.48m 04
2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 4.13m 04
3 2326 Geleyn Daan              OLSE 3.76m 05
4 1764 Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE 3.73m 05
5 2077 Eykens Matteo            KAPE 3.69m 04
6 1354 Bouwens Mick             OLSE 3.37m 05
7 1669 Hulstaert Ferre          HAKI 3.34m 04

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:09
Reeks:1

1 9907 Nijdam Eva               ned  1.53m 02
2 7179 De Kock Myra             BVAC 1.40m 02

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1

1 5104 Kortleven Renzo          ACBR 1.40m 02
2 5421 Philips - T81 Brent      KAPE 1.25m 02
3 4957 Hulstaert Gilles         HAKI 1.15m 02
4 5483 Geleyn Gaetan            OLSE 1.10m 03

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1

1 4286 El Ayadi Nisrine         OLSE 7.03m 05
2 4515 Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL 5.54m 05
3 5179 Van Looy Milena          LIER 4.93m 05
4 9909 Nages Jozefien           acbr 4.80m 05

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:12
Reeks:1

1 1763 Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE 9.69m 04
2 2680 Hermens Bert             ATLA 9.09m 04
3 1764 Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE 7.50m 05
4 1669 Hulstaert Ferre          HAKI 7.08m 04
5 2326 Geleyn Daan              OLSE 6.89m 05
6 2077 Eykens Matteo            KAPE 6.68m 04
7 1354 Bouwens Mick             OLSE 6.30m 05

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:54
Reeks:1

1 1142 Beck Lynn                KAPE 5.18m +0.0 01
2 1007 Agwazie Angel            ACME 5.05m +0.0 01
3 749 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 4.95m -0.0 00
4 1434 De Naeyer Janie          HAKI 4.94m +0.0 01
5 9912 Hasselton Amy            Ned  4.81m -1.1 01
6 1143 Thijs Femke              HAKI 4.23m -0.2 01
7 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER 3.73m +0.0 01

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:52
Reeks:1

1 2914 Van Stokkum Eline        ACBR 4.54m +0.0 99
2 3024 De Belder Inne           AVKA 4.07m +0.0 99
3 3179 Sabau Ellen              AVKA 4.07m -1.1 98

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=16:24
Reeks:1



1 6333 Mostosi Ornella          CABW 2.50m 02
2 7732 Ferny Sam                ACBR 2.40m 02
3 7069 Dooms Anne-Sofie         DEIN 2.30m 02

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=16:25
Reeks:1

1 4659 Van De Walle Milan       DEIN 2.70m 02
2 4658 Van De Walle Mathis      DEIN 2.40m 02
3 4635 De Groote Ferre          DEIN 2.40m 02
4 4679 Coppenolle Viktor        DEIN 2.20m 02
5 5104 Kortleven Renzo          ACBR 1.90m 02

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:11
Reeks:1

1 3431 Vanagtmael Jelle         KAPE 6.13m +0.0 Sch 98
2 1482 Roefmans Lucas           ATLE 5.64m -0.4 01
3 839 Saint Ghislain Ibo       OLSE 4.78m -1.4 01

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:50
Reeks:1

1 9915 Boekelman Melissa        Ned  17.75m Sen 89
2 9914 Wisse Vera               Ned  11.19m Sen 84
3 1725 Van De Voorde Freya      HAKI 8.34m Sen 90

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:18
Reeks:1

1 3009 Truyts Timothy           KAPE 45.21m Sen 89
2 353 Stas Nathan              RIWA 40.25m Jun 97
3 9913 Groot Niels               Ned  36.87m Sen 84
4 1409 Stas Vincent             CABW 36.54m Sen 95
5 3033 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 34.36m Sen 94
6 930 Vanagtmael Sam           KAPE 31.02m Jun 96
7 3036 Leyssens Sam             ACBR 30.05m Sen 93
8 5540 Vermeiren Bart           ACBR 26.64m Mas 79

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=18:01
Reeks:1

1 763 Surgeon Jens             VMOL 3.20m 00
2 1066 Menten Elia              OLSE 3.00m 00

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=18:01
Reeks:1

1 2607 Surgeon Yannick          VMOL 3.60m 98

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=18:02
Reeks:1

3034 Ghoos Thomas             ACBR     GP  Sen 91

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=18:02
Reeks:1

1 1724 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC  2.70m 00
2 1657 Luyten Julie              LIER 2.00m 01

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=18:02
Reeks:1

1 1636 Schrauwen Bieke          ACBR 2.70m Sen 94

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=16:48
Reeks:1



1 1409 Stas Vincent             CABW 13.24m Sen 95
1 353 Stas Nathan              RIWA 14.08m Jun 97
2 3036 Leyssens Sam             ACBR 10.76m Sen 93
3 3033 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 10.72m Sen 94
4 3169 Smits Jorn                ACBR 9.94m Sen 93

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:08
Reeks:1

1 9914 Wisse Vera               Ned  40.81m Sen 84
2 1438 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 37.65m Sen 90
3 397 Nagels Lotte             ACBR 35.49m Jun 96
4 399 Van Loon Jolien          ACBR 32.53m Jun 97
5 1725 Van De Voorde Freya      HAKI 28.15m Sen 90
6 3094 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 25.51m Mas 67
7 2001 Acke Britt                 OLSE 20.28m Sen 95


